H
Series CS Miniature Power Rated Slides
H10
In
di
ca
to
rs

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 N W 03CS
Slide Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Left Center Right Left Center Right
Note:  Terminal numbers are
          not actually on switch.
SP CS12 ON NONE ON 2-1 OPEN 2-3 SPDT
DP CS22 ON NONE ON 2-1 5-4 OPEN 2-3 5-6 DPDT
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
Contact Material
& Rating
W Silver Rated
3A @ 125V AC
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CS12ANW03
POLES & CIRCUITS
A
Actuators
A Narrow for Single Pole
B Wide for Double Pole
Mounting
N PCB Mount
2  (COM)
31
1 3 4 6
2     5  (COM)
Narrow Actuator
SPDT